
                                           
                                           
     Shorewood Invitational & North Schore Conference Middle School Championships
                       Lincoln Park Golf Course | Glendale, WI
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                                   October 9, 2025
                                           
                    ========== Boys Varsity Team Score ==========

  1.    51  Shorewood                           (16:29.6  82:28.0 1:29.3)
==================================================
  1      2  Nolan Johnson           11   15:48.3
  2      3  Ryan Lien               12   15:56.1
  3      8  Ryan Optekar            12   16:23.9
  4     17  Kingston Nelson         10   17:02.1
  5     21  Jacoby Vanderloop       12   17:17.6
  6   ( 25) Daniel Keefe            12   17:36.7
  7   ( 30) William Nagle           12   17:43.7

  2.    65  DeForest                            (16:46.2  83:51.0 1:12.8)
==================================================
  1      6  Logan Davison           11   16:18.5
  2     10  Jacob Lafever           11   16:34.3
  3     11  Blake Rauber            12   16:35.1
  4     14  Wyatt Parker            12   16:51.8
  5     24  Jadon LaFever           10   17:31.3
  6   ( 31) Mason Dobbs             12   17:47.5
  7   ( 47) Chandler Pabon          10   18:24.0

  3.    88  Menomonee Falls                     (17:02.9  85:14.1 1:24.5)
==================================================
  1      9  Wyatt Duce              11   16:25.7
  2     12  Aiden Mustin            11   16:48.5
  3     15  Lucas Conroy            11   16:53.6
  4     20  Benjamin Blattner       10   17:16.1
  5     32  Jayden Smith            10   17:50.2
  6   ( 33) Trent Mason             10   17:50.3
  7   ( 43) Zachary Lunzmann        10   18:14.9

  4.   126  Watertown                           (17:27.4  87:16.7 0:59.6)
==================================================
  1     16  Christian Maas          11   16:57.0
  2     22  Brogan Schwegel         11   17:18.0
  3     23  Joseph Mudler           9    17:24.1
  4     28  Clayton Fliess          11   17:41.0
  5     37  Quin Engle              10   17:56.6
  6   ( 50) Matthias Unertl         9    18:28.7
  7   ( 52) Andre Leija             11   18:37.4



  5.   135  Nicolet                             (17:20.9  86:44.1 2:17.4)
==================================================
  1      1  Birk Newman             11   15:44.9
  2     18  Ryan Pringle            12   17:02.8
  3     36  Elijah Crum             10   17:55.4
  4     39  Aidan McKenna           11   17:58.7
  5     41  Matthew Hellman         12   18:02.3
  6   ( 44) Stefan Vater            10   18:15.3
  7   ( 59) Zachary Berg            11   19:00.9

  6.   189  University School of Milwaukee      (17:57.5  89:47.2 3:12.5)
==================================================
  1      5  Austin Jarmuz           11   16:12.8
  2     13  Beckett Newman          10   16:49.5
  3     46  Jonah Sulman            9    18:23.1
  4     58  Ishaan Naik             11   18:56.5
  5     67  Jake Raymond            11   19:25.3
  6   ( 83) Virgil Dawson           9    21:51.9
  7   (101) Kiran Ramanujam         9    24:40.9

  7.   213  Sheboygan South                     (18:15.2  91:15.6 1:13.6)
==================================================
  1     29  Connor Brinkman         10   17:42.6
  2     34  Cooper Gould            10   17:50.4
  3     45  Aaron Moore             9    18:21.9
  4     48  Bobby Wiegand           10   18:24.5
  5     57  David Venegas           12   18:56.2
  6   ( 61) Jacob Nettekoven        10   19:04.2
  7   ( 62) Xavier Perez            10   19:04.4

  8.   214  Fond Du Lac                         (18:16.7  91:23.4 3:39.7)
==================================================
  1      4  Jonny Golke             12   16:11.9
  2     26  Justin Wagner           10   17:36.8
  3     49  Finley Maxwell          11   18:25.6
  4     64  Ryan Waltenberry        10   19:17.5
  5     71  Andrew Winkler          10   19:51.6
  6   ( 73) Felix Troicki           9    20:01.4
  7   ( 78) Dalton Phelan           12   20:47.3

  9.   226  Lake Country Lutheran               (18:20.0  91:39.9 3:05.4)
==================================================
  1      7  Max Karns Bingha        11   16:22.2
  2     35  Joe Klug                12   17:54.1
  3     53  Keegan Bonner           10   18:42.0
  4     63  Ryan Robbins            9    19:14.0
  5     68  Jericho Breen           11   19:27.6
  6   ( 70) Brent Miller            11   19:46.7
  7   ( 74) Liam Prost              10   20:04.6



 10.   284  Kenosha St. Joseph Catholic Academy (19:02.5  95:12.1 2:17.0)
==================================================
  1     27  Isaac Shailor           12   17:40.2
  2     56  Colin Witz              11   18:52.5
  3     60  Preston Miller          9    19:03.2
  4     69  Xavier Garcia           10   19:39.0
  5     72  Steven Boris            11   19:57.2
  6   ( 82) Francesco Infusino      10   21:49.4
  7   ( 84) Alexander Ansani        9    21:52.2

 11.   309  New Berlin West                     (19:52.7  99:23.2 5:56.6)
==================================================
  1     19  Jackson Babcock         9    17:11.8
  2     54  Evan Krzyzaniak         11   18:45.9
  3     66  Patrick Berwanger       11   19:22.5
  4     79  Zachary Borgh           10   20:54.6
  5     91  Susheel Kata            9    23:08.4
  6   ( 94) Ryan Adams              10   23:36.0

 12.   331  Chesterton Academy of Milwaukee     (19:51.8  99:18.7 3:40.1)
==================================================
  1     42  Augustin Soper          11   18:03.0
  2     55  Burke Subrick           11   18:48.2
  3     76  Nate Dieterich          11   20:12.1
  4     77  Maximilian Felsmann La  11   20:32.3
  5     81  John Frain              11   21:43.1
  6   (103) Augustine Felsmann La   11   25:55.3
  7   (104) Jim Linn                10   26:32.2

 13.   343  Salam                               (20:22.0  101:49.6 4:37.8)
==================================================
  1     40  Abdulrahman Mayo        10   18:00.2
  2     51  Samee Eisa              11   18:29.1
  3     75  Muscab Noor             11   20:07.9
  4     88  Belal Abduljalil        11   22:34.4
  5     89  Sabir Eisa              9    22:38.0
  6   ( 96) Abdiaziz NUR            10   24:22.8
  7   ( 97) Sami Nemouchi           11   24:25.5

 14.   426  Brown Deer                          (23:39.1  118:15.2 9:43.7)
==================================================
  1     38  Riley Wehse             10   17:57.0
  2     85  Beckett Jones-Hartwi    12   22:08.9
  3     92  Braeden Blockel         12   23:21.2
  4    105  Stone Heffernan         9    27:07.4
  5    106  Wade Smith              9    27:40.7
  6   (108) Juan Casarez            10   30:24.0

 15.   441  Milwaukee Juneau                    (22:42.8  113:34.0 2:59.4)
==================================================



  1     80  Andrew Bechaud          11   21:28.3
  2     86  Randall Robertson       9    22:10.6
  3     87  Christopher Miller      11   22:25.8
  4     90  Corey Collins           10   23:01.6
  5     98  Grayson Schmitz         10   24:27.7
  6   (100) Aiden Kendrick          10   24:28.7
  7   (102) Christopher Robertson   11   25:11.1

 16.   459  Hmong Peace Academy                 (24:16.7  121:23.410:54.5)
==================================================
  1     65  Donald Xiong            12   19:20.8
  2     93  Princeton Lo            11   23:29.8
  3     95  Xinjie Lin              12   23:49.0
  4     99  Yue Shoua Vang          11   24:28.5
  5    107  Ethan Thor              10   30:15.3
  6   (109) Yo Shu                  11   32:14.9
  7   (110) Anthony Xiong           11   32:24.4
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Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                  Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ========================= ======= ===== 
    1    1 Birk Newman        11   Nicolet                   15:44.9  5:05 
    2    2 Nolan Johnson      11   Shorewood                 15:48.3  5:06 
    3    3 Ryan Lien          12   Shorewood                 15:56.1  5:08 
    4    4 Jonny Golke        12   Fond Du Lac               16:11.9  5:13 
    5    5 Austin Jarmuz      11   University School of Milw 16:12.8  5:14 
    6    6 Logan Davison      11   DeForest                  16:18.5  5:15 
    7    7 Max Karns Bingha   11   Lake Country Lutheran     16:22.2  5:17 
    8    8 Ryan Optekar       12   Shorewood                 16:23.9  5:17 
    9    9 Wyatt Duce         11   Menomonee Falls           16:25.7  5:18 
   10   10 Jacob Lafever      11   DeForest                  16:34.3  5:21 
   11   11 Blake Rauber       12   DeForest                  16:35.1  5:21 
   12   12 Aiden Mustin       11   Menomonee Falls           16:48.5  5:25 
   13   13 Beckett Newman     10   University School of Milw 16:49.5  5:25 
   14   14 Wyatt Parker       12   DeForest                  16:51.8  5:26 
   15   15 Lucas Conroy       11   Menomonee Falls           16:53.6  5:27 
   16   16 Christian Maas     11   Watertown                 16:57.0  5:28 
   17   17 Kingston Nelson    10   Shorewood                 17:02.1  5:29 
   18   18 Ryan Pringle       12   Nicolet                   17:02.8  5:30 



   19   19 Jackson Babcock    9    New Berlin West           17:11.8  5:33 
   20   20 Benjamin Blattner  10   Menomonee Falls           17:16.1  5:34 
   21   21 Jacoby Vanderloop  12   Shorewood                 17:17.6  5:34 
   22   22 Brogan Schwegel    11   Watertown                 17:18.0  5:35 
   23   23 Joseph Mudler      9    Watertown                 17:24.1  5:37 
   24   24 Jadon Lafever      10   DeForest                  17:31.3  5:39 
   25   25 Daniel Keefe       12   Shorewood                 17:36.7  5:41 
   26   26 Justin Wagner      10   Fond Du Lac               17:36.8  5:41 
   27   27 Isaac Shailor      12   Kenosha St. Joseph Cathol 17:40.2  5:42 
   28   28 Clayton Fliess     11   Watertown                 17:41.0  5:42 
   29   29 Connor Brinkman    10   Sheboygan South           17:42.6  5:42 
   30   30 William Nagle      12   Shorewood                 17:43.7  5:43 
   31   31 Mason Dobbs        12   DeForest                  17:47.5  5:44 
   32      Angus Vigoren-Clar 12   Shorewood                 17:49.7  5:45 
   33   32 Jayden Smith       10   Menomonee Falls           17:50.2  5:45 
   34   33 Trent Mason        10   Menomonee Falls           17:50.3  5:45 
   35   34 Cooper Gould       10   Sheboygan South           17:50.4  5:45 
   36      Charlie Kenny      9    Shorewood                 17:53.1  5:46 
   37   35 Joe Klug           12   Lake Country Lutheran     17:54.1  5:46 
   38   36 Elijah Crum        10   Nicolet                   17:55.4  5:47 
   39   37 Quin Engle         10   Watertown                 17:56.6  5:47 
   40   38 Riley Wehse        10   Brown Deer                17:57.0  5:47 
   41   39 Aidan McKenna      11   Nicolet                   17:58.7  5:48 
   42   40 Abdulrahman Mayo   10   Salam                     18:00.2  5:48 
   43   41 Matthew Hellman    12   Nicolet                   18:02.3  5:49 
   44   42 Augustin Soper     11   Chesterton Academy of Mil 18:03.0  5:49 
   45      Matthew Dahm       10   Shorewood                 18:09.1  5:51 
   46   43 Zachary Lunzmann   10   Menomonee Falls           18:14.9  5:53 
   47   44 Stefan Vater       10   Nicolet                   18:15.3  5:53 
   48   45 Aaron Moore        9    Sheboygan South           18:21.9  5:55 
   49   46 Jonah Sulman       9    University School of Milw 18:23.1  5:56 
   50   47 Chandler Pabon     10   DeForest                  18:24.0  5:56 
   51   48 Bobby Wiegand      10   Sheboygan South           18:24.5  5:56 
   52   49 Finley Maxwell     11   Fond Du Lac               18:25.6  5:56 
   53      Trevor Griffin     10   Menomonee Falls           18:25.9  5:56 
   54      Kylar Mobry        11   DeForest                  18:27.8  5:57 
   55   50 Matthias Unertl    9    Watertown                 18:28.7  5:57 
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Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                  Time    Pace     



===== ==== ================== ==== ========================= ======= ===== 
   56   51 Samee Eisa         11   Salam                     18:29.1  5:57 
   57      Vincent Bertram    11   DeForest                  18:30.3  5:58 
   58      Dylan Bubholz      10   DeForest                  18:36.3  6:00 
   59   52 Andre Leija        11   Watertown                 18:37.4  6:00 
   60      Zechariah Repp     10   Watertown                 18:38.3  6:00 
   61      Ryan Tobin         12   Watertown                 18:40.2  6:01 
   62   53 Keegan Bonner      10   Lake Country Lutheran     18:42.0  6:02 
   63      Treyton Budreau    11   Watertown                 18:42.5  6:02 
   64      Diego Murphy       12   Shorewood                 18:43.6  6:02 
   65   54 Evan Krzyzaniak    11   New Berlin West           18:45.9  6:03 
   66   55 Burke Subrick      11   Chesterton Academy of Mil 18:48.2  6:04 
   67      Kian Kelroy        9    DeForest                  18:51.8  6:05 
   68   56 Colin Witz         11   Kenosha St. Joseph Cathol 18:52.5  6:05 
   69      Yushin Bouse       11   DeForest                  18:54.2  6:06 
   70   57 David Venegas      12   Sheboygan South           18:56.2  6:06 
   71   58 Ishaan Naik        11   University School of Milw 18:56.5  6:06 
   72      Leo Minton         11   Menomonee Falls           18:56.6  6:06 
   73      Martin Taggatz     10   Martin Luther (Greendale) 18:58.8  6:07 
   74   59 Zachary Berg       11   Nicolet                   19:00.9  6:08 
   75   60 Preston Miller     9    Kenosha St. Joseph Cathol 19:03.2  6:08 
   76      Anthony Liberatore 10   Shorewood                 19:03.4  6:09 
   77   61 Jacob Nettekoven   10   Sheboygan South           19:04.2  6:09 
   78   62 Xavier Perez       10   Sheboygan South           19:04.4  6:09 
   79      Carsten Pampalone  10   Menomonee Falls           19:05.7  6:09 
   80      Rowan Jones        12   Shorewood                 19:06.3  6:09 
   81   63 Ryan Robbins       9    Lake Country Lutheran     19:14.0  6:12 
   82   64 Ryan Waltenberry   10   Fond Du Lac               19:17.5  6:13 
   83      Devin Schmidt      11   Menomonee Falls           19:18.7  6:13 
   84      Roman Caban        11   Nicolet                   19:19.4  6:14 
   85      Zachary D'Amato    9    Nicolet                   19:20.0  6:14 
   86   65 Donald Xiong       12   Hmong Peace Academy       19:20.8  6:14 
   87   66 Patrick Berwanger  11   New Berlin West           19:22.5  6:15 
   88   67 Jake Raymond       11   University School of Milw 19:25.3  6:16 
   89      Jorden Seiler      10   DeForest                  19:26.3  6:16 
   90   68 Jericho Breen      11   Lake Country Lutheran     19:27.6  6:16 
   91      Peter Mitchell     11   Watertown                 19:33.4  6:18 
   92   69 Xavier Garcia      10   Kenosha St. Joseph Cathol 19:39.0  6:20 
   93      Henry Meisenbach   12   DeForest                  19:39.9  6:20 
   94      Charlie Kasuboski  9    Menomonee Falls           19:41.4  6:21 
   95      Henry Raether      10   DeForest                  19:42.4  6:21 
   96      Samuel Jagmin      12   Menomonee Falls           19:45.5  6:22 
   97      Joshua Dussault    11   St. Augustine Prep        19:46.6  6:22 
   98   70 Brent Miller       11   Lake Country Lutheran     19:46.7  6:22 
   99      Elliott Lovitz     11   Nicolet                   19:47.8  6:23 
  100      Jackson Bruggeman  10   Nicolet                   19:50.8  6:24 
  101   71 Andrew Winkler     10   Fond Du Lac               19:51.6  6:24 
  102      Gabe Grandone      12   Shorewood                 19:55.2  6:25 
  103      Cole Pettitt       10   Watertown                 19:56.5  6:26 
  104   72 Steven Boris       11   Kenosha St. Joseph Cathol 19:57.2  6:26 



  105   73 Felix Troicki      9    Fond Du Lac               20:01.4  6:27 
  106      Max Grabowski      12   Sheboygan South           20:02.8  6:28 
  107   74 Liam Prost         10   Lake Country Lutheran     20:04.6  6:28 
  108   75 Muscab Noor        11   Salam                     20:07.9  6:29 
  109      Evan Dohn          9    Menomonee Falls           20:10.3  6:30 
  110      Samuel Sturycz     9    Nicolet                   20:10.9  6:30 
                                                   
    Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com  
                                           
                                           
     Shorewood Invitational & North Schore Conference Middle School Championships
                       Lincoln Park Golf Course | Glendale, WI
                           Hosted by Shorewood High School
                                           
                                   October 9, 2025
                                           
                          ========== Boys Varsity ==========
                                           
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                  Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ========================= ======= ===== 
  111   76 Nate Dieterich     11   Chesterton Academy of Mil 20:12.1  6:31 
  112      Arlo Lutz          12   Shorewood                 20:16.9  6:32 
  113      Joshua Pyatt       11   Menomonee Falls           20:24.1  6:34 
  114      Masen Hosmanek     9    Menomonee Falls           20:24.6  6:35 
  115      Owen Doke          11   Menomonee Falls           20:30.9  6:37 
  116   77 Maximilian Felsman 11   Chesterton Academy of Mil 20:32.3  6:37 
  117      Calvin Marks       9    Shorewood                 20:39.0  6:39 
  118      Jayden Stollenwerk 10   Menomonee Falls           20:40.1  6:40 
  119      Brennain O'Donnell 12   Lake Country Lutheran     20:40.5  6:40 
  120      Hayden Bainbridge  10   Watertown                 20:45.0  6:41 
  121   78 Dalton Phelan      12   Fond Du Lac               20:47.3  6:42 
  122      Joseph Vander Grin 10   Fond Du Lac               20:47.4  6:42 
  123      Patrick Roberts    9    Shorewood                 20:51.5  6:43 
  124   79 Zachary Borgh      10   New Berlin West           20:54.6  6:44 
  125      Theo Hayden-Ziege  12   Shorewood                 20:55.0  6:44 
  126      Ansu Kone          12   Messmer                   20:57.3  6:45 
  127      Oliver Kueler      11   Shorewood                 21:02.7  6:47 
  128      Soren Maxwell      9    Shorewood                 21:03.5  6:47 
  129      Vincent Duvall     11   Nicolet                   21:09.2  6:49 
  130      Gavin Herbert      9    DeForest                  21:09.7  6:49 
  131      Brogan McDonough   11   Sheboygan South           21:14.1  6:51 
  132      Lucas Petrie       11   Fond Du Lac               21:14.5  6:51 
  133      Isaac Freeman      9    DeForest                  21:16.7  6:51 
  134      Owen Dardis        12   Shorewood                 21:16.9  6:51 
  135      Matthew McQuillen  10   Shorewood                 21:18.0  6:52 
  136      Emilio Rodriguez G 9    St. Augustine Prep        21:24.5  6:54 
  137   80 Andrew Bechaud     11   Milwaukee Juneau          21:28.3  6:55 
  138   81 John Frain         11   Chesterton Academy of Mil 21:43.1  7:00 
  139      Willard Belisle    11   Watertown                 21:43.5  7:00 
  140   82 Francesco Infusino 10   Kenosha St. Joseph Cathol 21:49.4  7:02 



  141   83 Virgil Dawson      9    University School of Milw 21:51.9  7:03 
  142   84 Alexander Ansani   9    Kenosha St. Joseph Cathol 21:52.2  7:03 
  143      Solomon Bayson     10   Shorewood                 21:53.2  7:03 
  144      Braydn Wipperfurth 10   DeForest                  21:53.6  7:03 
  145      Theo Heier         11   Watertown                 21:54.2  7:03 
  146      Henry Berenz       9    Nicolet                   21:58.4  7:05 
  147      Caleb Domer        10   Watertown                 21:58.6  7:05 
  148      Ernis Arias        10   Shorewood                 22:06.8  7:08 
  149   85 Beckett Jones-Hart 12   Brown Deer                22:08.9  7:08 
  150   86 Randall Robertson  9    Milwaukee Juneau          22:10.6  7:09 
  151      Finn Waidelich     9    Fond Du Lac               22:11.2  7:09 
  152      Kayden Meyer       12   DeForest                  22:11.7  7:09 
  153      Ryan Burke         9    Watertown                 22:21.5  7:12 
  154   87 Christopher Miller 11   Milwaukee Juneau          22:25.8  7:14 
  155      David Lopez        9    Saint Anthony             22:27.6  7:14 
  156      Riley Krueger      11   Nicolet                   22:27.6  7:14 
  157      Elijah Dixon-Gleys 9    Shorewood                 22:29.6  7:15 
  158      Axel Hernandez     12   Cristo Rey Jesuit         22:30.9  7:15 
  159      Sean Condon        12   Menomonee Falls           22:32.2  7:16 
  160   88 Belal Abduljalil   11   Salam                     22:34.4  7:16 
  161   89 Sabir Eisa         9    Salam                     22:38.0  7:18 
  162      Chase Bohman       12   Sheboygan South           22:41.0  7:19 
  163      Kurt Golloway      10   Nicolet                   22:42.2  7:19 
  164      Jonah Perkins      9    Sheboygan South           23:00.0  7:25 
  165   90 Corey Collins      10   Milwaukee Juneau          23:01.6  7:25 
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  166      Monticello Cary    10   Fond Du Lac               23:02.8  7:26 
  167      Liam Wolff         11   DeForest                  23:03.0  7:26 
  168      Phoenix Herr       10   Fond Du Lac               23:03.2  7:26 
  169   91 Susheel Kata       9    New Berlin West           23:08.4  7:27 
  170      Lucas Maloof       9    Nicolet                   23:16.4  7:30 
  171   92 Braeden Blockel    12   Brown Deer                23:21.2  7:31 
  172   93 Princeton Lo       11   Hmong Peace Academy       23:29.8  7:34 
  173   94 Ryan Adams         10   New Berlin West           23:36.0  7:36 
  174      Anthony Perez      10   Saint Anthony             23:42.7  7:38 
  175      August Christopher 9    Lake Country Lutheran     23:43.4  7:39 
  176   95 Xinjie Lin         12   Hmong Peace Academy       23:49.0  7:40 



  177      Kaleb Schouten     11   Fond Du Lac               23:49.4  7:41 
  178      Christian Ellner   12   Nicolet                   23:57.4  7:43 
  179      Lucas Ketchum      9    Nicolet                   23:59.4  7:44 
  180      Eytan Feldman      9    Nicolet                   24:02.2  7:45 
  181      Ezra Barlament     12   Nicolet                   24:04.3  7:45 
  182      Anthony Helmke     9    Watertown                 24:06.3  7:46 
  183      Parker Scaife      11   Menomonee Falls           24:07.3  7:46 
  184      Daniel Lopez       11   St. Augustine Prep        24:07.5  7:46 
  185      Carlos Cardenas    12   Cristo Rey Jesuit         24:14.4  7:49 
  186      Wesley Strohbusch  9    Shorewood                 24:15.4  7:49 
  187      Cameron Pugh       12   Menomonee Falls           24:21.4  7:51 
  188      Alijah Pugh        9    Menomonee Falls           24:21.6  7:51 
  189   96 Abdiaziz Nur       10   Salam                     24:22.8  7:51 
  190   97 Sami Nemouchi      11   Salam                     24:25.5  7:52 
  191   98 Grayson Schmitz    10   Milwaukee Juneau          24:27.7  7:53 
  192      Knox Talley        9    Shorewood                 24:28.2  7:53 
  193   99 Yue Shoua Vang     11   Hmong Peace Academy       24:28.5  7:53 
  194  100 Aiden Kendrick     10   Milwaukee Juneau          24:28.7  7:53 
  195      Zachary Engels     12   Fond Du Lac               24:29.2  7:53 
  196  101 Kiran Ramanujam    9    University School of Milw 24:40.9  7:57 
  197      Ahmed Muse         11   Salam                     24:41.1  7:57 
  198      Sam Drehmel        9    Fond Du Lac               24:46.7  7:59 
  199      Toby Van Hyle      12   Shorewood                 25:10.6  8:07 
  200  102 Christopher Robert 11   Milwaukee Juneau          25:11.1  8:07 
  201      Kaden Lewis        12   DeForest                  25:12.4  8:07 
  202      Apollo Reed        11   Shorewood                 25:23.9  8:11 
  203      Owen Tredo         9    Nicolet                   25:27.0  8:12 
  204  103 Augustine Felsmann 11   Chesterton Academy of Mil 25:55.3  8:21 
  205      Shahzada Shah      12   Shorewood                 26:11.0  8:26 
  206  104 Jim Linn           10   Chesterton Academy of Mil 26:32.2  8:33 
  207      Isaiah Willis      9    St. Augustine Prep        26:39.9  8:35 
  208      Marjuan Washington 10   Cross Trainers Academy    26:46.1  8:37 
  209      Liam Wellenstein   9    Shorewood                 27:01.1  8:42 
  210      Benjamin Hietpas   10   Milwaukee Juneau          27:01.7  8:42 
  211      Sahir Kamal        11   Salam                     27:06.2  8:44 
  212  105 Stone Heffernan    9    Brown Deer                27:07.4  8:44 
  213      Jounte Harrison    11   Milwaukee Juneau          27:12.8  8:46 
  214  106 Wade Smith         9    Brown Deer                27:40.7  8:55 
  215      Jake Perez         10   Sheboygan South           27:46.4  8:57 
  216      Seth Kuehn         11   Menomonee Falls           27:47.3  8:57 
  217      Kayin Manns        10   Cross Trainers Academy    27:50.5  8:58 
  218      Nathan Mihelich    9    Chesterton Academy of Mil 27:53.3  8:59 
  219      Jason Sitzman      12   Lake Country Lutheran     27:56.7  9:00 
  220      Maxton Parks       10   Kenosha St. Joseph Cathol 28:50.8  9:18 
                                                   
    Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com  
                                           
                                           
     Shorewood Invitational & North Schore Conference Middle School Championships
                       Lincoln Park Golf Course | Glendale, WI



                           Hosted by Shorewood High School
                                           
                                   October 9, 2025
                                           
                          ========== Boys Varsity ==========
                                           
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                  Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ========================= ======= ===== 
  221      Tristen Huertas    9    Menomonee Falls           29:30.5  9:30 
  222  107 Ethan Thor         10   Hmong Peace Academy       30:15.3  9:45 
  223  108 Juan Casarez       10   Brown Deer                30:24.0  9:48 
  224  109 Yo Shu             11   Hmong Peace Academy       32:14.9 10:23 
  225  110 Anthony Xiong      11   Hmong Peace Academy       32:24.4 10:26 
  226      Jokari Lee         11   Milwaukee Juneau          33:13.5 10:42 
  227      Kevin Ramos        9    Cristo Rey Jesuit         35:08.5 11:19 
  228      Emmanuel Toscano-E 12   Cristo Rey Jesuit         35:48.0 11:32 
  229      Aiden Roberts-Mane 11   Sheboygan South           37:13.5 11:59 
  230      Anthony Hickman    10   Cross Trainers Academy    37:21.0 12:02 
  231      Elijah Siebenlist  10   Watertown                 40:16.7 12:58 
  232      Tucker Ringstad    12   DeForest                  42:55.4 13:49 
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